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Hannah McNeice 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 300 1

Ruby Craig 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 9.9 2 = 5.0 2 = 149.9 2 80.00 240 2

Rhea Dillon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 4 10.0 2 = 9.9 2 = 5.0 2 = 134.6 3 65.00 130 4

Aoibh Griffin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 24.7 4 9.9 3 9.9 4 4.9 4 5.0 2 = 129.3 4 55.00 175 3
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Larion Syrotkin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 24.8 1 10.0 1 184.7 1 100.00 200 3

Jed Hill 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 10.0 3 = 9.9 2 = 9.7 3 4.9 2 134.4 2 80.00 225 2

Scott Hoare 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 25.0 1 = 9.8 4 24.7 2 9.9 2 = 9.9 2 4.7 3 = 133.8 3 65.00 230 1

Max Strachan 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 10.0 3 = 9.8 4 5.0 4 = 4.7 3 = 129.2 4 55.00 135 5

Rossa Bond 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 10.0 3 = 9.7 5 = 5.0 4 = 4.6 5 109.3 5 51.00 161 4

Oran Lynch 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 6 10.0 3 = 9.7 5 = 4.9 6 0.0 6 104.5 6 47.00 47 6
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Eliza Hill 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 280 1

Eve Craig 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 24.9 2 179.9 2 80.00 245 2

Hannah Gannon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 9.6 2 0.0 6 = 159.3 3 65.00 210 3

Ruslana Utkina 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 8 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 6 = 154.7 4 55.00 110 6

Iva Vasileva 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 24.6 5 24.6 8 10.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 6 = 139.1 5 51.00 51 10

Iris Moore 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 4.9 3 = 129.9 6 47.00 153 4

Katelyn Moore 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 = 24.8 6 9.6 7 4.9 7 4.7 5 129.0 7 43.00 80 9

Rosie Woods 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 10.0 6 = 10.0 9 = 5.0 8 4.8 8 = 4.9 3 = 109.6 8 40.00 40 13

Isla Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 10.0 6 = 24.7 7 4.8 10 4.8 8 = 0.0 6 = 104.2 9 37.00 121.5 5

Isla Staunton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 9 10.0 6 = 9.9 11 4.9 9 0.0 10 = 0.0 6 = 99.4 10 34.00 105 7

Sarah Duggan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 9.9 11 10.0 9 = 0.0 11 0.0 10 = 0.0 6 = 74.9 11 31.00 31 15
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Milo Murray 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.7 1 199.7 1 100.00 265 1

Fint Doyle 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 24.9 2 = 10.0 2 184.8 2 80.00 215 3

Donagh Bond 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 24.9 2 = 4.8 7 179.5 3 65.00 148 5

Myron Syrotkin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 10.0 4 0.0 8 = 159.5 4 55.00 235 2

Ryan Hoare 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 = 155.0 5 51.00 131 7

Léo Guinard 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 8 = 9.6 5 5.0 3 = 149.5 6 47.00 159 4

Naoise Breathnach 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 9 10.0 6 = 4.9 10 = 5.0 3 = 144.5 7 43.00 145 6

Conor Allen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 9.7 10 5.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 144.4 8 40.00 83 10

Jack O'Loughlin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 10 10.0 9 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 = 110.0 9 37.00 121 8

Manus O'Connor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 10.0 9 = 10.0 10 = 9.9 8 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 8 = 109.7 10 34.00 114 9

Noah Duffy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 9.9 12 10.0 10 = 5.0 11 = 5.0 6 = 4.9 6 89.8 11 31.00 31 = 14 =

Sam Strachan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 10.0 9 = 10.0 10 = 5.0 11 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 8 = 84.9 12 28.00 62 11

Mossy Lynch 0.0 13 0.0 13 0.0 13 0.0 13 0.0 13 0.0 13 0.0 13 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 26.00 58.5 12

A

17 competitors (total)

Ireland

Male D

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

05/10/2024, 21:27



Youth Climbing Series 2024

The Dublin Climbing Centre

5 October 2024 - Round 3

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Sive Hoare 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 25.0 1 24.7 1 = 10.0 1 = 9.8 3 169.4 1 100.00 300 1

Annie McKeon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 24.7 1 = 5.0 3 = 10.0 1 164.5 2 80.00 145 4

Chloé Jacquet 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 9.8 3 10.0 1 = 9.9 2 154.6 3 65.00 225 2

Priya Kelly 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 24.6 5 = 5.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 119.5 4 55.00 110 6

Sophie Cronly 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 9.6 5 24.6 5 = 5.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 119.1 5 51.00 163 3

Maeve Wall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 5.0 6 24.9 2 = 5.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 114.8 6 47.00 98 7

Amelia Rudden 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 8 5.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 65.0 7 43.00 43 = 8 =

Tess Griffin 10.0 8 10.0 8 5.0 7 = 0.0 7 = 4.6 7 4.8 8 5.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 39.4 8 40.00 135 5
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Conor Pierce 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 9.9 6 = 9.8 1 169.6 1 100.00 280 1

Joshua Blair 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 10.0 2 = 10.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 149.9 2 80.00 235 2

Robert Rafferty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 25.0 1 = 9.9 8 10.0 1 = 4.9 8 = 149.7 2 3 65.00 185 4

Charlie Condon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 10.0 2 = 10.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 149.7 1 4 55.00 200 3

Rowan Hegarty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 = 24.7 6 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 9 = 9.9 6 = 5.0 2 = 124.2 5 51.00 98 7

Alex Stack 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 8 24.7 6 = 9.9 6 = 10.0 2 = 9.7 9 5.0 2 = 119.2 6 47.00 141 5

Patrick Hefferon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 = 5.0 10 = 24.6 5 4.9 14 = 4.9 11 0.0 10 = 114.0 7 43.00 43 12

Calum O'Connor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 = 10.0 2 = 0.0 12 = 5.0 2 = 105.0 8 40.00 40 = 13 =

Axel Jacquet 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 9.7 9 5.0 8 = 5.0 9 = 9.9 6 = 0.0 10 = 84.6 9 37.00 37 = 15 =

Cian Harrington 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 9 = 4.9 13 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 9 = 10.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 84.5 10 34.00 77 9

Ronan Byrne 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 9 = 4.9 13 = 9.9 6 = 10.0 2 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 84.4 11 = 29.50 29.5 17

Donnacha Grogan 25.0 1 = 24.7 14 = 4.9 14 9.9 8 5.0 8 = 4.9 14 = 10.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 84.4 11 = 29.50 97.5 8

Luca Flynn-Kilduff 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 9 = 5.0 10 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 9 = 0.0 12 = 4.9 8 = 79.5 13 26.00 57 11

Oscar McManus 25.0 1 = 24.7 14 = 0.0 15 5.0 10 = 5.0 8 = 5.0 9 = 9.6 10 0.0 10 = 74.3 14 24.00 58 10

Finn Rivera 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 0.0 15 0.0 15 10.0 2 = 0.0 12 = 5.0 2 = 70.0 15 22.00 120 6
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Olivia Scott 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 10.0 2 = 10.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 150.0 1 100.00 260 2

Jennifer Rafferty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 2 10.0 2 = 10.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 149.6 2 80.00 210 3

Lilou Conroy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 25.0 1 = 9.9 3 = 24.8 1 9.8 3 = 5.0 1 = 149.4 3 65.00 265 1

Aoife Mcintyre 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 24.8 4 = 9.9 3 = 10.0 2 = 9.7 5 5.0 1 = 119.3 4 55.00 163 4

Emer Desmond 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 24.8 4 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 6 9.8 3 = 5.0 1 = 104.6 5 51.00 145 5

Aoife Brennan-Chubb 25.0 1 = 24.6 6 9.6 5 5.0 6 5.0 5 = 9.8 5 0.0 6 0.0 6 79.0 6 47.00 100 6
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Daniel Shine 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 199.8 1 100.00 200 2

Ben Kacprzak 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 25.0 1 = 9.7 4 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 169.3 2 80.00 260 1

Alex Leonard 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 24.8 7 9.7 4 = 4.9 9 = 10.0 2 = 149.3 3 65.00 177 4

Aedán Griffin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 9.9 3 = 10.0 2 = 134.9 4 55.00 157 5

Hunter Searle 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 2 5.0 5 = 9.8 5 = 134.7 5 51.00 186 3

Adam Wallace 25.0 1 = 24.6 8 25.0 1 = 9.7 10 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 5.0 5 = 9.7 7 124.0 6 47.00 98 8

Maximilian Myslinski 25.0 1 = 24.7 6 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 = 9.9 12 = 4.7 8 = 5.0 5 = 9.8 5 = 114.1 7 43.00 43 13

Benji Morton 25.0 1 = 10.0 9 24.9 9 9.7 10 = 24.9 6 4.9 7 9.9 3 = 0.0 8 = 109.3 8 40.00 105 7

Sebastian Moore 25.0 1 = 24.7 6 = 24.8 10 9.9 9 10.0 8 = 9.8 3 4.9 9 = 0.0 8 = 109.1 9 37.00 122 6

Aidan Fee 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 10.0 8 = 4.7 8 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 8 = 84.5 10 34.00 75.5 11

Tadhg Duffy 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 = 0.0 14 10.0 4 = 10.0 8 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 8 = 54.9 11 31.00 31 15

Fintan Devine 9.9 13 9.7 12 10.0 11 5.0 12 = 10.0 8 = 0.0 10 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 49.6 12 28.00 28 16

Conall Staunton 24.8 12 5.0 13 5.0 12 10.0 4 = 0.0 14 0.0 10 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 8 = 44.8 13 26.00 91 9

Peter Woods 5.0 14 0.0 14 4.9 13 4.9 14 9.9 12 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 8 = 24.7 14 24.00 24 17

A
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Amelie Stronge 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 24.9 1 = 24.7 1 9.9 1 = 169.5 1 100.00 300 1

Maya Grim 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 = 24.9 1 = 0.0 6 = 9.9 1 = 159.6 2 80.00 240 2

Ailbhe Desmond 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 = 10.0 3 = 10.0 2 5.0 3 = 149.5 3 65.00 185 3

Freya O'Connor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 24.6 7 9.8 5 10.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 4.9 6 129.2 4 55.00 171 4

Anaïs Ríos Heffernan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 = 24.9 4 = 9.9 4 5.0 8 5.0 3 = 5.0 3 = 124.5 5 51.00 157 5

Brooke O'Connor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 24.8 6 5.0 6 = 10.0 3 = 4.7 5 5.0 3 = 124.3 6 47.00 47 7

Eva Curran 25.0 1 = 24.7 8 4.6 8 24.9 4 = 5.0 6 = 10.0 3 = 0.0 6 = 0.0 8 94.2 7 43.00 90 6

Isabella Lombardo 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 9.8 8 5.0 6 = 9.9 7 0.0 6 = 4.7 7 89.4 8 40.00 40 8

A
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Archie Tolland 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 24.7 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 199.5 1 100.00 280 1

Patrick Heaney 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 24.8 3 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 184.6 2 80.00 227 2

Conor O'Beirne 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 24.8 3 10.0 4 = 169.5 3 65.00 167 4

Zach McClune 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 24.9 1 = 24.9 5 = 10.0 2 = 9.8 6 = 10.0 4 = 154.5 4 55.00 200 3

Frank Adamus 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 8 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 9.9 4 = 10.0 4 = 139.7 5 51.00 134 = 5 =

Cathal O'Malley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 9 = 24.9 1 = 9.9 8 = 10.0 2 = 9.9 4 = 10.0 4 = 139.3 6 47.00 102 9

Stephen Newcombe 25.0 1 = 9.9 15 9.9 11 = 24.8 3 = 24.9 5 = 10.0 2 = 5.0 8 = 25.0 1 134.5 7 43.00 83 10

Josh Anderson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 24.9 5 = 10.0 2 = 4.8 13 = 10.0 4 = 129.7 8 40.00 134 = 5 =

Jude Armstrong 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 9.6 9 = 5.0 11 = 10.0 2 = 9.8 6 = 10.0 4 = 119.3 9 37.00 122 7

Dylan Wall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 9 = 9.9 7 5.0 11 = 9.7 14 4.8 13 = 9.9 13 113.9 10 34.00 115 8

Sam Markey 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 = 24.7 8 5.0 11 = 5.0 11 = 9.6 15 5.0 8 = 9.8 14 109.0 11 31.00 62 11

Ryan Moriarty 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 = 9.9 11 = 9.6 9 = 9.9 8 = 10.0 2 = 5.0 8 = 10.0 4 = 104.3 12 28.00 59 12

Joshua Cronly 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 15 5.0 11 = 9.7 10 10.0 2 = 4.9 12 10.0 4 = 94.6 13 26.00 26 17

Rian Kennedy 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 = 9.9 11 = 4.9 15 5.0 11 = 10.0 2 = 0.0 15 10.0 4 = 89.7 14 24.00 24 18

Joe Casey 25.0 1 = 24.8 14 9.6 14 5.0 11 = 5.0 11 = 10.0 2 = 5.0 8 = 4.7 15 89.1 15 22.00 50 14

A

19 competitors (total)

Ireland
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Hannah McNeice 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Ruby Craig 2 80.00 2 80.00 2 80.00 240.00 2

Aoibh Griffin 3 65.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 175.00 3

Rhea Dillon 3 65.00 3 65.00 130.00 4

Anna Coffey 4 55.00 55.00 5

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

Ireland

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 5 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Scott Hoare 3 65.00 1 100.00 3 65.00 230.00 1

Jed Hill 2 80.00 3 65.00 2 80.00 225.00 2

Larion Syrotkin 1 100.00 1 100.00 200.00 3

Rossa Bond 4 55.00 4 55.00 5 51.00 161.00 4

Max Strachan 2 80.00 4 55.00 135.00 5

Oran Lynch 6 47.00 47.00 6

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 6 competitors (total)

Ireland

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Eliza Hill 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 280.00 1

Eve Craig 3 65.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 245.00 2

Hannah Gannon 2 80.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 210.00 3

Iris Moore 4 55.00 5 51.00 6 47.00 153.00 4

Isla Jones 7 = 41.50 7 43.00 9 37.00 121.50 5

Ruslana Utkina 4 55.00 4 55.00 110.00 6

Isla Staunton 11 31.00 8 40.00 10 34.00 105.00 7

Katelyn Moore 9 37.00 7 43.00 80.00 9

Iva Vasileva 5 51.00 51.00 10

Rosie Woods 8 40.00 40.00 13

Sarah Duggan 11 31.00 31.00 15

Chloé Campbell 5 51.00 6 47.00 98.00 8

Lily Halstead 6 47.00 47.00 11

Vanessa Piela 7 = 41.50 41.50 12

Síofra Hennessy 10 34.00 34.00 14

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 15 competitors (total)

Ireland

Count 

Back

Climb-off
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Milo Murray 3 65.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 265.00 1

Myron Syrotkin 1 100.00 2 80.00 4 55.00 235.00 2

Fint Doyle 2 80.00 4 55.00 2 80.00 215.00 3

Léo Guinard 6 47.00 3 65.00 6 47.00 159.00 4

Donagh Bond 4 55.00 12 28.00 3 65.00 148.00 5

Naoise Breathnach 5 51.00 5 51.00 7 43.00 145.00 6

Ryan Hoare 7 43.00 9 37.00 5 51.00 131.00 7

Jack O'Loughlin 9 37.00 6 47.00 9 37.00 121.00 8

Manus O'Connor 8 40.00 8 40.00 10 34.00 114.00 9

Conor Allen 7 43.00 8 40.00 83.00 10

Sam Strachan 10 34.00 12 28.00 62.00 11

Mossy Lynch 10 = 32.50 13 26.00 58.50 12

Noah Duffy 11 31.00 31.00 = 14 =

Nico Ferguson 10 = 32.50 32.50 13

Joshua Rosmolen 11 31.00 31.00 = 14 =

Oisin Hegarty 12 28.00 28.00 16

Ossian Perrin 13 26.00 26.00 17

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale D - 17 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sive Hoare 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Chloé Jacquet 2 80.00 2 80.00 3 65.00 225.00 2

Sophie Cronly 6 47.00 3 65.00 5 51.00 163.00 3

Annie McKeon 3 65.00 2 80.00 145.00 4

Tess Griffin 8 40.00 4 55.00 8 40.00 135.00 5

Priya Kelly 4 55.00 4 55.00 110.00 6

Maeve Wall 5 51.00 6 47.00 98.00 7

Amelia Rudden 7 43.00 43.00 = 8 =

Erin Lawless 7 43.00 43.00 = 8 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offFemale C - 9 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Conor Pierce 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 280.00 1

Joshua Blair 4 55.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 235.00 2

Charlie Condon 2 80.00 3 65.00 4 55.00 200.00 3

Robert Rafferty 3 65.00 4 55.00 3 65.00 185.00 4

Alex Stack 7 43.00 5 51.00 6 47.00 141.00 5

Finn Rivera 5 51.00 6 47.00 15 22.00 120.00 6

Rowan Hegarty 6 47.00 5 51.00 98.00 7

Donnacha Grogan 12 28.00 8 40.00 11 = 29.50 97.50 8

Cian Harrington 7 43.00 10 34.00 77.00 9

Oscar McManus 10 34.00 14 24.00 58.00 10

Luca Flynn-Kilduff 11 31.00 13 26.00 57.00 11

Patrick Hefferon 7 43.00 43.00 12

Calum O'Connor 8 40.00 40.00 = 13 =

Axel Jacquet 9 37.00 37.00 = 15 =

Ronan Byrne 11 = 29.50 29.50 17

Frankie Kenealy 8 40.00 40.00 = 13 =

Luke Martin 9 37.00 37.00 = 15 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale C - 17 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lilou Conroy 1 100.00 1 100.00 3 65.00 265.00 1

Olivia Scott 2 80.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 260.00 2

Jennifer Rafferty 3 65.00 3 65.00 2 80.00 210.00 3

Aoife Mcintyre 4 = 53.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 163.00 4

Emer Desmond 7 43.00 5 51.00 5 51.00 145.00 5

Aoife Brennan-Chubb 4 = 53.00 6 47.00 100.00 6

Oliwia Kropaczewska 6 47.00 6 47.00 94.00 7

Lilly O'Mahony 0.00 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offFemale B - 8 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Ben Kacprzak 1 100.00 2 80.00 2 80.00 260.00 1

Daniel Shine 1 100.00 1 100.00 200.00 2

Hunter Searle 2 80.00 4 55.00 5 51.00 186.00 3

Alex Leonard 6 47.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 177.00 4

Aedán Griffin 4 55.00 6 47.00 4 55.00 157.00 5

Sebastian Moore 10 34.00 5 51.00 9 37.00 122.00 6

Benji Morton 3 65.00 8 40.00 105.00 7

Adam Wallace 5 51.00 6 47.00 98.00 8

Conall Staunton 12 28.00 9 37.00 13 26.00 91.00 9

Aidan Fee 7 = 41.50 10 34.00 75.50 11

Maximilian Myslinski 7 43.00 43.00 13

Tadhg Duffy 11 31.00 31.00 15

Fintan Devine 12 28.00 28.00 16

Peter Woods 14 24.00 24.00 17

Fionn McCarthy 9 37.00 7 43.00 80.00 10

Connor Campbell 11 31.00 8 40.00 71.00 12

Matthew Ward 7 = 41.50 41.50 14

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale B - 17 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Amelie Stronge 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Maya Grim 2 80.00 2 80.00 2 80.00 240.00 2

Ailbhe Desmond 4 55.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 185.00 3

Freya O'Connor 3 65.00 5 51.00 4 55.00 171.00 4

Anaïs Ríos Heffernan 5 51.00 4 55.00 5 51.00 157.00 5

Eva Curran 6 47.00 7 43.00 90.00 6

Brooke O'Connor 6 47.00 47.00 7

Isabella Lombardo 8 40.00 40.00 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offFemale A - 8 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Archie Tolland 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 280.00 1

Patrick Heaney 6 47.00 1 100.00 2 80.00 227.00 2

Zach McClune 2 80.00 3 65.00 4 55.00 200.00 3

Conor O'Beirne 3 65.00 9 37.00 3 65.00 167.00 4

Frank Adamus 8 40.00 7 43.00 5 51.00 134.00 = 5 =

Josh Anderson 7 43.00 5 51.00 8 40.00 134.00 = 5 =

Jude Armstrong 5 51.00 10 34.00 9 37.00 122.00 7

Dylan Wall 10 34.00 6 47.00 10 34.00 115.00 8

Cathal O'Malley 4 55.00 6 47.00 102.00 9

Stephen Newcombe 8 40.00 7 43.00 83.00 10

Sam Markey 11 31.00 11 31.00 62.00 11

Ryan Moriarty 11 31.00 12 28.00 59.00 12

Joe Casey 12 28.00 15 22.00 50.00 14

Joshua Cronly 13 26.00 26.00 17

Rian Kennedy 14 24.00 24.00 18

Jack Luter 4 55.00 55.00 13

Sean Copelin 9 37.00 37.00 15

Ciaran O’Hare 12 28.00 28.00 16

Paul Sampson 0.00 19

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Ireland

Climb-offMale A - 19 competitors (total)
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